## HAIN CELESTIAL GROUP INC

Form 4

November 20	), 2014									
FORM	I <b>/</b> I								OMB AP	PROVAL
1 OI tiv	UNITEI	) STATES			S AND EXCH on, D.C. 2054		COMMISS	ION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations policy and some section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 1935.								Expires: January 31, 2005 Estimated average burden hours per response 0.5		
may cont <i>See</i> Instru 1(b).	mue.				ent Company A			cetion		
(Print or Type F	Responses)									
1. Name and A SIMON IRV	ddress of Reportin VIN D	g Person *	Symbo	ı CELES	and Ticker or Tra	_	Issuer		Reporting Person	
(Last)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)				_X_ Director 10% OwnerX_ Officer (give title Other (specify					
	AIN CELESTI C., 1111 MAR		11/18		-7		below) Pres	s., CEO	below)  & Chairman o	f Bd
	Filed(Month/Day/Year)				<ul> <li>6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check</li> <li>Applicable Line)</li> <li>_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person</li> <li> Form filed by More than One Reporting</li> </ul>					
LAKE SUC	CESS, NY 110	42					Person	o by Wi	ore than one Rep	ormig
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Ta	ble I - No	n-Derivative Sec	curities Acc	quired, Dispo	sed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned
	2. Transaction Date Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemo Execution any		3. Transact Code	4. Securities A tiorDisposed of (I (Instr. 3, 4 and	))	or 5. Amo Securit Benefi	ties	6. Ownership Form:	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial

(City)	(State)	(Zip) Ta	ble I - Non	-Derivative	Secur	ities Acquired	d, Disposed of, o	r Beneficially	Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)	onDisposed o (Instr. 3, 4	f (D) and 5) (A) or		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common			Code V	Amount	(D)	Price \$			
Stock	11/18/2014		S	20,000	D	107.8902 (1)	69,816	I	By trust
Common Stock	11/18/2014		M	95,000	A	\$ 30.35	824,661	D	
Common Stock	11/18/2014		S	95,000	D	\$ 107.8164	729,661	D	
_	11/10/2014		3.6	100 000		(2) (2) 25	920 ((1	D	
Common	11/19/2014		M	100,000	Α	\$ 30.35	829,661	D	

### Edgar Filing: HAIN CELESTIAL GROUP INC - Form 4

#### Stock

Common Stock	11/19/2014	S	100,000	D	\$ 107.2667 (3)	729,661	D	
Common Stock	11/20/2014	M	30,000	A	\$ 30.35	759,661	D	
Common Stock	11/20/2014	S	30,000	D	\$ 106.7468 (4)	729,661	D	
Common Stock						2,070	I	By spouse (6)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474

(9-02)

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. 5. Number of TransactionDerivative Code Securities (Instr. 8) Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		6. Date Exer Expiration D (Month/Day)	ate	7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 30.35	11/18/2014		M		95,000	<u>(5)</u>	04/01/2015	Common Stock	95,000
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 30.35	11/19/2014		M		100,000	<u>(5)</u>	04/01/2015	Common Stock	100,000
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 30.35	11/20/2014		M		30,000	<u>(5)</u>	04/01/2015	Common Stock	30,000

# **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address

Relationships

Reporting Owners 2

### Edgar Filing: HAIN CELESTIAL GROUP INC - Form 4

X

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

SIMON IRWIN D C/O THE HAIN CELESTIAL GROUP, INC. 1111 MARCUS AVENUE LAKE SUCCESS, NY 11042

Pr

Pres., CEO & Chairman of Bd

## **Signatures**

Irwin D. Simon 11/20/2014

\*\*Signature of Person Date

Reporting Person

# **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- Represents the weighted average sale price of the common stock sold by the trust on 11/18/2014. The range of stock prices was \$107.40 (1) to \$108.49. Upon request, Mr. Simon will provide the Commission staff, Issuer or a security holder of the Issuer with information
- regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price.

  Represents the weighted average sale price of the common stock sold by Mr. Simon on 11/18/2014. The range of stock prices was
- (2) \$107.30 to \$109.08. Upon request, Mr. Simon will provide the Commission staff, Issuer or a security holder of the Issuer with information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price.
- Represents the weighted average sale price of the common stock sold by Mr. Simon on 11/19/2014. The range of stock prices was (3) \$106.63 to \$108.36. Upon request, Mr. Simon will provide the Commission staff, Issuer or a security holder of the Issuer with information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price.
- Represents the weighted average sale price of the common stock sold by Mr. Simon on 11/20/2014. The range of stock prices was (4) \$105.86 to \$107.50. Upon request, Mr. Simon will provide the Commission staff, Issuer or a security holder of the Issuer with information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price.
- (5) The option, representing a right to purchase a total of 472,671 shares, became exercisable in four equal annual installments beginning on April 1, 2009, which was the first anniversary of the date on which the option was granted. The option expires on April 1, 2015.
- (6) Mr. Simon disclaims beneficial ownership of the common stock held by his spouse, Daryl Simon.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Signatures 3